3683 060A T Y ELECTRIC ( ERLH: )

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

Rl ERES EBmA B ® <~ |E W A 5 B =
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 3663 0651 000 |[/\yT7!)— BATTERY 1 |95D31R
2 | 3683 0605 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
3 | 3705 3904 000 |4 Lk BOLT 2
4 | 0350 0140 618 [PW WASHER 2 [6x18x16
5 | A300 0106 001 [k NUT 4 [m6
6 | 36700511 000 |A{yF SWITCH 1
6-1 | 3669 0621 300 |%— KEY 1
7 | 3635 0868 000 |74HIE=47 - LAMP 1
7-1 | 0980 8120 348 |7 BULB 3 [12v3.4wW
8 | 0432 2904 016 |4yE"v#y SCREW 2 |40x16
9 | 3672 0526 000 |A—% METER 1
10 | 4201 0302 000 |[h—YR{vF SWICTH 1
11 | 3654 0171 000 |h—Y HORN 1
12 | K700 0106 014 |Filv' Lk BOLT 2 [M6x14(7T)
13 | 3714 0491 000 |YL— RELAY 4
14 | H242 0106 016 [FAtLZB SCREW 7 |M6 %16
15 | 3652 0631 000 |FB7 54 BRACKET HEEE
16 | 5306 3541 000 |A{vF SWITCH 1
17 | F242 0103 020 |+~ FARA SCREW 6 [M3x20
18 | F300 0103 001 |F+yk NUT 6 |M3
19 | 3677 0616 000 [21yF SWITCH 1
20 | 5210 0099 100 |SKN A% — BAND 2
21 | 3683 0606 000 |77k BRACKET 1
22 | 3683 0615 001 | 7'k BRACKET 1
23 | 3683 0616 000 | 7"k BRACKET 1
S160 —8— 2011/February




	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


